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Women / XB / XB a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Andre1101
Titanium

8.875 9.625 8.8009.000 36.300
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Niec1110
Titanium

9.000 9.450 8.2008.850 35.500
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Janie Grace Williams1113
Titanium

8.675 9.375 8.4508.400 34.900
3 3 5 3 3 

3 

Payton Cates1104
Titanium

8.350 9.200 8.6008.450 34.600
4 4 4 2 4 

4 

Paiton Owens1112
Titanium

8.200 8.950 8.3508.475 33.975
5T 6 3 4 5 

5 

Zolia Luke1109
Titanium

8.200 9.150 7.2508.350 32.950
5T 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / XB / XB a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiney Owens1111
Titanium

8.950 9.625 8.6509.275 36.500
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Allee Bourgeois1102
Titanium

9.175 9.250 8.6259.225 36.275
2 5 2 3 2 

2 

Aubrey Howell1107
Titanium

9.350 9.050 8.4509.125 35.975
1 6 3 7 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Kirby1108
Titanium

9.000 9.400 8.5258.900 35.825
3 4 4 6 4 

4 

Ellie Hankard1106
Titanium

8.700 9.500 8.8258.725 35.750
5 2 6 1 5 

5 

Lauren Bulloch1103
Titanium

8.550 9.425 8.5508.850 35.375
6T 3 5 5 6 

6 

Addyson Fuerst1105
Titanium

8.550 9.000 8.6007.700 33.850
6T 7 7 4 7 

7 
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Women / XG / XG a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Collura977
East Pasco FL

8.550 8.850 9.4509.200 36.050
4 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Martin1125
Titanium

8.050 9.350 8.8009.100 35.300
9 1 2T 4T 2 

2 

McKenzie Hilton978
East Pasco FL

8.925 8.700 8.5009.100 35.225
1 6 2T 9 3 

3 

Lily Kern969
SKY Gymnastics

8.625 8.400 8.8008.350 34.175
2T 7 4 4T 4 

4 

Graycyn Olney1126
Titanium

8.000 9.125 8.8258.125 34.075
10 3 7 3 5 

5 

Madison Kiernan1123
Titanium

8.625 9.250 8.0008.150 34.025
2T 2 6 10 6 

6 

Cypress Lewis1124
Titanium

8.300 8.900 8.6758.050 33.925
6 4 9 8 7 

7 

Clairissa Arnett1369
Elite World

8.125 8.300 8.7758.300 33.500
8 8 5 6T 8 

8 

Elliette McDowell970
SKY Gymnastics

8.400 8.175 8.7757.900 33.250
5 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Jozlynn Jansen968
SKY Gymnastics

8.200 8.000 8.8508.100 33.150
7 10 8 2 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Barnes976
East Pasco FL

9.200 9.675 9.3259.425 37.625
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Danielle Simmons980
East Pasco FL

9.100 9.400 9.5259.125 37.150
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Adisen McGee1606
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 9.300 9.2258.225 35.775
3 3 7 3 3 

3 

Gabriella Martinez1605
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.0508.675 35.575
4 5 4 5 4 

4 

Amberlie Hargett1122
Titanium

8.400 8.750 8.7009.175 35.025
6 6 2 7 5 

5 

Danielle Gruzen967
SKY Gymnastics

8.625 8.200 8.9008.000 33.725
5 8 8 6 6 

6 

Mary Pratt1127
Titanium

8.250 9.100 9.1257.175 33.650
7T 4 9 4 7 

7 

Angelica Gonzalez965
SKY Gymnastics

8.250 8.500 8.2508.475 33.475
7T 7 5 9 8 

8 

Lauren Zahn1370
Elite World

7.725 8.025 8.4508.300 32.500
9 9 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG a4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps979
East Pasco FL

9.050 9.575 9.4259.150 37.200
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carolina Barcenas1603
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.2508.850 36.350
3T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Iyana Elston1604
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.1008.775 36.325
1T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Alexa Watson1607
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 8.8008.800 36.050
3T 2 4 7T 4 

4 

Alyxandrea Boykin963
SKY Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.9258.550 34.775
5 7 7 5 5 

5 

Isabel Marquez1128
Titanium

8.600 8.600 8.7508.600 34.550
7 5T 6 9 6 

6 

Morgan Crowley1480
Motions Unlimited

8.725 8.600 8.8258.150 34.300
6 5T 9 6 7 

7 

Alaina Moulton972
SKY Gymnastics

8.250 8.050 8.8008.825 33.925
8 8 3 7T 8 

8 

Chloe Meyer971
SKY Gymnastics

8.100 7.450 9.0008.400 32.950
9 9 8 4 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP a4 ALL
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrya Edwards974
SKY Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 9.1508.350 35.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Macey Rigdon907
WGV Gymnastics

8.700 7.900 8.5008.900 34.000
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Emily Weber975
SKY Gymnastics

8.400 8.550 9.0757.900 33.925
3 2 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / XS / XS a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marley Kable1118
Titanium

8.950 9.775 9.0009.300 37.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Wireman962
SKY Gymnastics

9.150 9.650 8.5758.625 36.000
1 2 8 7 2T

2T

Kaylee Cloete1114
Titanium

8.925 9.550 8.6508.875 36.000
3T 3 3T 5T 2T

2T

Kaylee Kinley957
SKY Gymnastics

8.725 9.525 8.9008.750 35.900
5 4 6 2 4 

4 

Hannah LeVieux1119
Titanium

8.200 9.450 8.7508.800 35.200
8T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Sarah Ledezma1611
Elite World

8.400 9.050 8.8008.700 34.950
6 6 7 3 6 

6 

Alexis Renick961
SKY Gymnastics

8.200 8.950 8.6509.000 34.800
8T 8 2 5T 7 

7 

Brianna Qeraj960
SKY Gymnastics

8.925 9.000 8.4008.050 34.375
3T 7 10 10 8 

8 

Jazmine Shoats1121
Titanium

8.100 8.850 8.4258.875 34.250
10 10 3T 9 9 

9 

Amberly Lane1610
Elite World

8.350 8.900 8.4758.300 34.025
7 9 9 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2017 8:14:52 PM

Women / XS / XS a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Darcey Hamrick1116
Titanium

9.075 9.550 8.8009.175 36.600
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Camryn Brown1612
Titanium

8.900 9.350 8.8509.075 36.175
2 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Krystyna Mioduszewski958
SKY Gymnastics

8.875 9.050 8.9008.750 35.575
3 6 4 1T 3 

3 

Lindsie March1120
Titanium

8.500 8.600 8.9009.275 35.275
6 8 1 1T 4 

4 

Ava Hazer1117
Titanium

8.300 9.350 8.4008.700 34.750
8T 3T 5 9 5 

5 

Mollly Joiner1629
Titanium

8.400 9.375 8.4508.500 34.725
7 2 6 8 6 

6 

Madison Motes959
SKY Gymnastics

8.300 9.275 8.1508.475 34.200
8T 5 7 10 7 

7 

Sofia Cupano956
SKY Gymnastics

8.550 8.650 8.7007.875 33.775
5 7 10 5 8 

8 

Abigail Agharaad955
SKY Gymnastics

8.150 8.300 8.5008.050 33.000
10 9 9 7 9 

9 

Faith Snowden906
WGV Gymnastics

8.575 7.350 8.6008.275 32.800
4 10 8 6 10 

10 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium B 110.175 27.525 28.750 27.625 26.275
11 1 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL G 112.175 27.350 28.650 27.775 28.400
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics G 109.225 27.075 28.150 26.425 27.575
22 2 3

3 Titanium G 106.975 25.625 27.725 26.875 26.750
33 3 2
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium S 110.325 26.950 28.875 27.750 26.750
11 1 1
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